
RIPPLE.

WORK TOP LEG PROFILE INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGY SUSTAINABILITY

E0 - 25mm Commercial Palette
Matt or Woodmatt Surface

Corrugated Steel Drum base
Black or White Powder Coat

Power, USB and HDMI
Connectivity

VOC Free Steel Frames
100% Recyclable Packaging

Infinity Commercial FurnitureINFINITE POSSIBILITIES. INFINITELY BETTER. icf.com.au



Our Ripple collection adds
personality and interest to any
collaboration or meeting
space. The powder coated
steel base demands attention
with its ripple cladding and
supports a range of tops
customisable to your design
needs.
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10 YEAR WARRANTY | MADE IN AUSTRALIA



MEETING TABLE ROUND TABLE
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COLLABORATION

BAR HEIGHT

DIMENSIONS

Bench Height
2400w x 900d x 900h
2100w x 900d x 900h
1800w x 900d x 900h
2400w x 750d x 900h
2100w x 750d x 900h
1800w x 750d x 900h

Round Bench Height
1500 diameter x 900h
1200 diameter x 900h
900 diameter x 900h
750 diameter x 900h

MEETING TABLES

Meeting Table
3600w x 1500d
3600w x 1200d
3000w x 1500d
3000w x 1200d
2400w x 1500d
2400w x 1200d
2400w x 900d
2100w x 1200d
2100w x 900d
1800w x 1200d
1800w x 900d

Round Meeting Table
1500 diameter
1200 diameter
900 diameter
750 diameter

Conference End (D End)
2400w x 1500d
2400w x 1200d
2400w x 900d
2100w x 1500d
2100w x 1200d
2100w x 900d
1800w x 1200d
1800w x 900d
1500w x 1200d
1500w x 900d

Bench Seating
2100w x 450d x 450h
1800w x 450d x 450h
1500w x 450d x 450h

COLLABORATION 

Bar Height 
2400w x 900d x 1000h
2100w x 900d x 1000h
1800w x 900d x 1000h
2400w x 750d x 1000h
2100w x 750d x 1000h
1800w x 750d x 1000h

Round Bar Height 
1500 diameter x 1000h
1200 diameter x 1000h 
900 diameter x 1000h 
750 diameter x 1000h

SPECIFICATIONS
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CALL US.

EMAIL US.

1300 033 757

hello@icf.com.au

SYDNEY MELBOURNE BRISBANE

175 Botany Road
Waterloo
NSW 2017

78 Chestnut St
Cremorne
VIC 3121

170 Robertson St
Fortitude Valley
QLD 4006

RIPPLE IN ACTION


